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EYVLSHOP

WERKZEUG-EVLERT

Klettschleifblatt ungelocht K40

FEIN
PARTNER

24,10 €

Prices excl. VAT plus shipping costs

Art nr.: 63410K40

mit Klettbefestigung

Properties

Einsatzgebiet: Universal
VPE: 50

Variants

Code Korn Typ PU Price/PU
63410K40 40 ungelocht 1 Pack €24.10
63410K60 60 ungelocht 1 Pack €22.00
63410K80 80 ungelocht 1 Pack €24.10
63410K100 100 ungelocht 1 Pack €21.00
63410K120 120 ungelocht 1 Pack €23.00

Support and counselling via: +49371-5267-0 Mon-Fri, 7 am - 5 pm


tel:+4952670
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Code
63410K180
63417K40
63417K60
63417K80
63417K100
63417K120
63417K180

Korn
180
40
60
80
100
120
180

Typ
ungelocht
gelocht
gelocht
gelocht
gelocht
gelocht

gelocht

PU

1 Pack
1 Pack
1 Pack
1 Pack
1 Pack
1 Pack
1 Pack

Price/PU
€21.00
€22.50
€23.60
€23.60
€22.50
€22.50
€22.50

Support and counselling via: +49371-5267-0 Mon-Fri, 7 am - 5 pm


tel:+4952670

